
 
Board of Directors Roster 

 

Updated 5.11.23 MC 

Position First Last Phone Email 

BOARD CHAIR Tara Abbott (603) 313-1411 Tara@monadnockpsa.org 

Vice Chair Eli Rivera (603) 209-1867 Eli@monadnockpsa.org 

TREASURER Mandy White (603) 209-6594 
Mandy@monadnockpsa.org 

ASST SECRETARY Daria Levy (603) 757-2356 Dlevy@monadnockpsa.org 

AT-LARGE Meghan Rouleau (603) 499-2791 mrouleau@monadnockpsa.org 

AT-LARGE Kevin Tighe (978) 977-1029 Kevin@monadnockpsa.org 

AT-LARGE Chris Minkler (603) 414-7997 Chrism@monadnockpsa.org 

AT-LARGE Dianne Croteau (603) 313-7661 Dcroteau@monadnockpsa.org 

AT-LARGE Don Farquhar (603) 499-6421 Donald@monadnockpsa.org 

AT-LARGE Devan Blake (858) 395-9212 Devan@monadnockpsa.org 

AT-LARGE Jennifer Friedman (508) 243-2953 Jennifer@monadnockpsa.org 

non board Julie Minkler 413-429-1960 Julie@monadnockpsa.org 

At-Large Stephanie Ritchie (603) 757-3963 Sritchie@monadnockpsa.org 
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